G31EXT
12.9”x6.8”x10.1”
Model V Capacity Weight Price
GT12V75A-G31EXT-CTRL200 12V 75Ah 21lb $1983
G31
12.9”x6.8”x9.5”
GT24V34A-G31-CTRL200 24V 34Ah 27lb $2463
30H
14.9”x8”x13”
Model V Capacity Weight Price
12V110A-30H-CTRL200 12V 110Ah 32lb $1992
GT12V150A-30H-CTRL200 12V 150Ah 43lb $3135
GTR12V150A-30H-CTRL200 12V 150Ah 43lb $2804
12V195-30H-CTRL200 12V 195Ah 57lb $3498
24V45A-30H-CTRL200 24V 45Ah 36lb $2064
24V65A-30H-CTRL200 24V 65Ah 47lb $2488
GC2E
22.1”x8.1”x12.5”
Model V Capacity Weight Price
GT12V300A-GC2E-CTRL400 12V 300Ah 87lb $5594
24V110A-GC2E-CTRL200 24V 110Ah 74lb $3666
GT24V150A-GC2E-CTRL200 24V 150Ah 87lb $5347
GT51V75A-GC2E-CTRL 51V 75Ah 87lb $5558
5D
24.2”x8.02”x13.1”
Model V Capacity Weight Price
12V400A-5D-CTRL400 12V 400Ah 120lb $5524
24V200A-5D-CTRL200 24V 200Ah 123lb $6039
Organized by CASE SIZE↓
OceanPlanet Energy
72 Front Street #15 Bath, ME  04530
Phone# 207-370-9112
Lithionics Batteries with Internal Never-Die Single-Channel BMS
 Equipped with internal cell balancing; built-in HVC/LVC; short circuit protection, over temp
protection, individual cell monitoring
 A Single Channel BMS system is appropriate for many marine electric propulsion, RV, and home
applications.  Contact us for help determining the correct system for your application
8DR
23”x13”x14.6”
Model V Capacity Weight Price
12V450A-8DR-CTRL400 12V 450Ah 142lb $6241
GT12V600-8DR-CTRL400 12V 600Ah 150lb $9516
24V220A-8DR-CTRL400 24V 220Ah 142lb $6155
GT24V300A-8DR-CTRL400 24V 300Ah 145lb $9186
48V-110A-8DR-CTRL200 48V 110Ah 134lb $6194
51V110A-8DR-CTRL200 51V 110Ah 142lb $7110
Model # Capacity V Weight Dimensions Price
GT12V34A-G34-4M 34Ah 12.8 17 lbs 10.5” x 7” x 7.2” $1610
GT12V75A-G34-4M  75Ah 12.8 21 lbs 10.5” x 7” x 7.2” $1786
Model # Capacity V
Recommended
Discharge I
Maximum
 Charge I
Weight/Dimensions Price
12V20A-G15  19.2Ah 12.8 9.6A 9A
2.5kg/5.5lbs
6.5” x 4.5” x 3.5” $395
 Internal 500A BMS with HVC/LVC;
  short circuit protection,
 Active shunt cell balancing
 over temp protection,
 Individual cell monitoring
Lithionics Low Current Batteries for Small House Banks
 Internal Cell Balancing; Built-in HVC/LVC; short circuit protection
 Can be wired in parallel to increase capacity
 Perfect for small boats with low-current applications needing 100Ah capacity or less
Lithionics Start Batteries
Ph# 207-370-9112
Fax#207-442-7100
72 Front Street #15
Bath, ME  04530